

CNR No:PBPTC00008792026 CASE No:CS-596-2026

SBI Vs Lakhwinder Kaur

Present: Sh.Varun Kumar Garg, Advocate proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Suit received by entrustment. Let Report of Reader be called for **19.05.2026**.

Date of Order: 16.05.2026
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer-II)

(Jasleen Kaur Baweja), PCS
CJJD/Samana
(UID No. PB00731)