

CNR No:PBPTC0-000940-2026

CASE No:EXE-157-2026

State Bank of India Vs. Parlad Singh

Present: Sh.A.K.Jindal, Advocate counsel for DH.

Execution-petition received by entrustment. It be registered.

Let report of Ahlmad be called for 28.07.2026.

Date of Order: 29.05.2026

Rao Brinder Singh, Stenographer-II

(Dr. Rajwinder Kaur)

CJJD, Samana

UID NO . PB00565