

Fresh suit received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Report of Reader seen. Court fee correct. Let notice of the suit to defendants be issued for 07.08.2026.

Date of order: 29.05.2026
(Sukhjinder Kaur Stenographer G-III)

(Shaweta), PCS
CJJD/Samana
UID No.PB00621