

Present: Sh. Armaan Singh, Advocate proxy counsel for applicant.

As the lawyers observed no work today, on request, the case stands adjourned to 21.08.2026 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 16.07.2026

D^{hruv} Steno-III

(Mandeep Singh), PCS
ACJSD/Samana
(UID No.PB00409)