

Present: Sh. Vikram Bhatnagar, Advocate proxy counsel for Sh.KS
Randhawa, Advocate counsel for DH.
Sh. BS Cheema, Advocate for JD

Sh. BS Cheema Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of JD. Warrants of attachment received back duly effected. Let notice of application u/o 21 rule 66 CPC be issued to JD on filing of application u/o 21 rule 66 CPC in this regard for 10.08.2026.

Date of Order: 23.07.2026

D_{hruv} Steno-III

(Mandeep Singh), PCS
ACJSD/Samana
(UID No.PB00409)